BOARD MEMBERS:

Ms. Rufaro Berry
Mr. David May
Mr. Terry Borjeson

TO APPEAR:
INMATE NAME
Boone, Jason T.
Brown, Bashuan B.
Brown, Eugene
Golden, White R.
Lahens, Jeffrey
Luper, Fred
Nunez, Jose

Ortiz, Rey F.
Ramos, Victor L.
Rousakis, James N.
Singleton, Daniel L.

Yerkes, Eric

INMATE NUMBER

163292

368287

317508

383300

404175

301216

235362

355236

257516

386750

112097

223538

Distribution Date: June 3, 2015

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

OFFICIAL HEARING DOCKET
CHESHIRE CI
FULL PANEL (VIDEO) HEARING

Wednesday, June 10, 2015

Start Time: 9:00

OVS-VICTIM ADVOCATE:

Ms. Melissa DeJesus

Ms. Lisa Hamlett-Williams

FACILITY

Cheshire

Cheshire

Cheshire

Cheshire

Cheshire

Cheshire

Cheshire

Cheshire

Cheshire

Cheshire

Cheshire

Cheshire

HEARING PAROLE OFFICER:
Mr. Michael Donato

HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN
Release Bridgeport - GA
Release Waterbury - JD
Release Bridgeport - GA
Release Hartford - JD
Release Norwich - GA
Release Hartford - JD
Release New Britain - GA
Release Hartford - JD
Release Waterbury - JD
Release Bantam/ Litchfield - JD
Release New Britain - GA
Release New London - JD

Hearings Division - Parole Manager: Fred Watton
Phone: 203-805-6605
Fax: 203-805-6652



